CORROSION RATINGS Hot Dipped Galvanised Urban & industrial areas with
a moderate salt atmosphere1 4 52 3
Fence Post Supports
Bolt Secure
Driving Tool
Drive in post spikes are a quick and easy way to erect fencing and garden posts
as they require no digging or concreting into place, saving time and money.
They feature a 4 fin steel spike to ensure a solid, permanent, wind resistant fit.

(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
Oxide Red
Powder Coated
Hot Dipped
Galvanised
BOLT SECURE - EACH
PSB50450 PSB50450G 50 x 50 450 1 10 330
PSB70600 - 70 x 70 600 1 10 180
PSB75600 PSB75600G 75 x 75 600 1 10 180
PSB75750 PSB75750G 75 x 75 750 1 8 144
PSB90600 - 90 x 90 600 1 8 128
PSB100600 PSB100600G 100 x 100 600 1 8 112
PSB100750 PSB100750G 100 x 100 750 1 6 84
QUICK FIT - EACH
PSQ75600 PSQ75600G 75 x 75 600 1 10 120
PSQ75750 PSQ75750G 75 x 75 750 1 10 200
PSQ100600 PSQ100600G 100 x 100 600 1 8 128
PSQ100750 PSQ100750G 100 x 100 750 1 6 144
DRIVING TOOL  - EACH
DT75 - 75 x 75 - 1 10 450
DT100 - 100 x 100 - 1 10 360
FCA01

(inch)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
MOQ
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
Oxide Red
Powder Coated
Hot Dipped
Galvanised
BOLT SECURE- EACH
BDB50 BDB50G 50 x 50 2 x 2 1 10 120
BDB70 - 70 x 70 23/4 x 23/4 1 10 120
BDB75 BDB75G 75 x 75 3 x 3 1 10 480
BDB90 - 90 x 90 3½ x 3½ 1 10 120
BDB100 BDB100G 100 x 100 4 x 4 1 10 180
BDB150 BDB150G 150 x 150 6 x 6 1 6 144
QUICK FIT  - EACH
BDQ75 BDQ75G 75 x 75 3 x 3 1 10 480
BDQ100 BDQ100G 100 x 100 4 x 4 1 10 180
FLUSH FIT - BOLT SECURE - EACH